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TELSTRA GROUP LTD.

ISIN:  AU000000TLS2

Overview
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Price
3.96 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: TLS
450
[ 0.25% (0.01) 4.25
4.00
AU000000TLS2 I
TLS 3.75 ["‘
Australian Securities
Exchange dm
AUD 3.50 ‘
Telecommunications
Stock 3.25
27,562 EUR
3.00
ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
2.75

3.95 AUD (112,129)
3.96 AUD (386,098)
3.99 AUD

3.99 AUD

3.92 AUD

3.95 AUD

3.955842 AUD
34,687,693
136,444,006.13
5,832

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1,033

Sy

Mh /

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/07/29
2024/07/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=53951019,154759877
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000TLS2&ID_NOTATION=93232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f76193eba12b26fbf40685e6ade88b5c2f5e8aaa85c717209d22533f7759656&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=419b481197598f567&time=1724017795&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25554cfc4c832df52162c1c557277ac886ab8c3f81cacb2cf00f05e59f532118&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=28f9b3811c403460b&time=1724017795&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba2e1c114dd9e6cc77177841b64f5e289404be9e350cb059f854adaa042eb990&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5fe6fd02042e87940&time=1724017795&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=49b1a8f523e091e6de6069f9f38d86f8445d3ee331dfdeef6458aaec87a30c5d&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bd6c2727d291c945c&time=1724017795&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=28041d370089ba4861cba06de1f8b9b357536bfc6344a69277244199cf64910c&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=307c479194c7ff718&time=1724017795&tool=RSC

TELSTRA GROUP LTD.

Details

2024/08/16 08:10:12

Price
3.96 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.25% (0.01)

ISIN AU000000TLS2
Symbol TLS
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap 27,562 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.95 AUD (112,129)
Ask (Ask size) 3.96 AUD (386,098)
Open 3.99 AUD
High 3.99 AUD
Low 3.92 AUD
Close (prev. day) 3.95 AUD
VWAP 3.955842 AUD
Volume (pcs) 34,687,693
Trading volume 136,444,006.13
Number of trades 5,832
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +2.59% -6.82% +0.51%
Perf (abs.) +0.10 -0.29 +0.02
Beta 0.64 0.57 0.48
Volatility 15.64 14.89 15.22

ERSTE

Group

4.50

4.25 M
4.00
3.75 h
3.50
3.25 J |
3.00 m

2.75
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2020 2021

2022
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time
Tradegate
16
Stuttgart
16
Munich
16
Hamburg 2024/08/ 08:01
16
Frankfurt

Price

Trading volume

(mio.)

2024/08/ 22:26 2.394 EUR 0.00

2024/08/ 10:32 2.358 EUR 0.00

2024/08/ 08:00 2.364 EUR 0.00

2.364 EUR 0.00

2024/08/ 08:58 2.378 EUR 0.00

3.90 AUD (25,851,930
3.86 AUD (22,413,625
3.70 AUD (25,501,196
3.81 AUD (23,850,922
4.09 AUD (2024/02/02
3.39 AUD (2024/05/22
4.18 AUD (2023/08/17
3.39 AUD (2024/05/22

—_—— — — — 2 D=

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=93232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21875245
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9795
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=410193941
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=400948546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=399755756

TELSTRA GROUP LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

16

2024/07/ 17:56 2.40USD 0.02
18

2024/08/ 19:30 2.322 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:12 2.364 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:10 3.96 AUD 136.44
16

5,832
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328891
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328891
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=401266024
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=399788323

TELSTRA GROUP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

&elstra

Contact Details
TELSTRA GROUP LTD.

Level 41 - Telstra Centre 242 Exhibition
Street - VIC 3000 Melbourne Victoria

Telefon: 1300 368 387
Fax: (03) 9632 3215
E-mail: douglas.gration@team.telstra.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andrew Penn
Alexandra
Badenoch
Brendon Riley
David Burns
Dean Salter
Kim Andersen
Lyndall Stoyles
Michael
Ackland

Nikos Katinakis

Vicki Brady

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Craig Dunn

Bridget
Loudon

Eelco Blok
Elana Rubin

Maxine
Brenner

Ming Long

Niek van
Damme

Roy Chestnutt

Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:douglas.gration@team.telstra.com
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